• VVDPBQ37: 37W - 2842 Lm - Single Head (70-150W HID Equivalent)
• VVDPBQ65: 65W - 4992 Lm - Single Head (150-250W HID Equivalent)
• VVDPBQ84: 84W - 6605 Lm - Single Head (150-250W HID Equivalent)
• VVDPBQ2: 168W - 13210 Lm - Dual Head (Dual Head Pole Arm Required)
Models:
Performance Summary
Ordering Information: Part Number:
 *Adder Applies             **Adder Applies. Extended Lead Time Applies.                                                         Ordering Example: VVDPBQ2-4-S3-BK-ST-SP
Family CCT Optic Housing Finish Clamp Band Finial Accessories*
VVDPBQ37
VVDPBQ65
VVDPBQ84
VVDPBQ2
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
S3 - Type III Very Short
S5 - Type V Medium
BK - Black
CS - Custom**
ST - Standard
DX - Deluxe*
PR - Premium*
SL - Slotted Premium*
SP - Spear
FL - Fleur-De-Lis
DH - Dual Head Pole Arm
BS - Two Piece Base
WM - Wall Mount Bracket
P16 - Retrofit Tenon Adapter
P22 - 20’ Straight Round Pole
PC - Custom Pole Height
The product on this page is a manufactured to order, non-stocking item. This product cannot be returned for refund or credit. Revised 2.20.23
COMMERCE DECOR
Historical Cast Aluminum Acorn Post Top and Pole Options
LED Dimmable Luminaire
> Quick Ship - In Stock, Ready to Ship
A21ILLUMINATING YOUR GREEN FUTURE
Dimensions, specifications, and
product pictures are subject to
change without notice.
Project: Type:
Location:
Prepared By: Date:
Comments:
The Commerce Decor is available in Type III and Type V distributions
designed to replace HID lighting systems up to 250w MH or HPS. The
fixture mounts to a pole top tenon. Typical area lighting applications
include parking areas, walkways, and street lighting applications.
Mounting heights of 12 to 20 feet can be used based on light level and
uniformity requirements
Product Description
16.4”
40”
ID: 3 1/8”, OD: 3 9/16”
• Energy-efficient Samsung 561B LEDS with high efficacy >80 Lm/W
• USA assembled product with quick warranty support
• In stock and ships from several U.S. locations for quick delivery
• Better visibility than HID with crisp, 4000K or 5000K white light
• National listing lab tested to IES standards with NEMA optics
• High lumen maintenance exceeds DOE requirements
• LexaLite Lindy prismatic acrylic globes, Type III or Type V, with 9˝neck
• Solid State with high-shock and vibration resistance
• Accomodates 2 7/8” OD x 3″ tenon poles
• IP67 aluminum LED boards with copper tracings for best thermal management
• LED array manufactured using a state-of-the-art SMT machine
• A360 extruded ingot sand cast aluminum housing
• DuPont architectural powdercoat black finish with custom RAL options
• Decorative spun aluminum cap with powdercoat finish